JihSun Holdings
’ JihSun Securities
Investment Consulting

WD cz=ew

2014 & 4% 21 p

2F R ELFER Bwmi LFTER
3010 TT #FF OB ARTEEIET O LRLEWATGHTERRE L RHHG R A E
E P B 1QUARE Y e RAQL3FT - 2 P IEH2Q-3Q14F AT FHEEL 20145

66 ¥ IOHT $EYOoY+100%01 b » 112 72014% fISEPSE ¢ T IHPERT F 10X~12X
KR (9 555~667) 0 F BB EEINF 94.9% 0 ZEHRT FHIE o

BLR Mt

waynechen@jsun.com £ '#'*# P
R k9 L O D EFREZ2014E £ ¥ 385615 & (YOY+12.1%) ¢ fifs #1281 % &
04/21/2014 PN

(YOY+10.4%) » i EPS5.53 % ; 2013& 22 & & & {c343.98f = (YOY+9%) -
£ 415 9% (20124 9.1%) » & % 4] ¥ 10.19% ~ (YOY+20.8%) » & ¥ %3% (2012:&

SPRATR 2.7%) » o is B 411597 = (YOY+17.4%) » #.15EPS 5.01< » 20134 fis * & 4 it
Jo iz  (=)(04/18/2014) 615
A (F ¥ <) 2314 BHLCFERETRALZ KK F424% T o o BE O ORASKA 2 UNEF#B
() 1423
P 35.66 BICE 2220 ~ 2 HAE % ( Fkl } 17.6% ~ = M 4o/ LED /= = & chip i+ flsr
N e WA MR S e e TR 13.0% B 8 (24 B0 Rz 515
1720 p s (36) 1,079 273 A E R mi,L@113)$48%,2013413 i};’—w 1;‘,4#,1 : ;;‘%g
7 7 437 (04/18/2014) 2,336
63.7% ~ ¥ B4 33.7% ~ & 4k § 2.4% ~ #E B 4 0.2% o

AmiEt , .

® EFXAEAL? UFTUNASRMFZ AL FAREY L F 0L JIFERB (9%

«'U)"é%%ﬁm AL A A% T Tk Mot BE G M R K H
FIL(Q% 1 T) 2 P R e L fu |FeRT A Bk A Sl 20144

EFLRRR  wEF ERERE "’”’C‘T | & %7 adF A 2013F R s X AL %-»Eﬁl.lmiﬁ—rg%]!b)%,ﬂhl.} @
ZTHEBRHE wHERHE
ke 2R 1QI4KE ¥ e 4QI3 N F T R R E 2 0 B 2QL4s T ¥
0P % AR S 5 Wiy R ii‘ki"‘i@}‘-&ﬂb%r’ SHREF R fmss o et %%ﬂllm%}é‘\ﬁﬁ
- N FER AL E Foiv E o 1 2Q14% YT A £ 9QoQ+7% » FEH3QL4 5 Tl A
2% (M,-w'r /;J‘ HRy/T 5 B Bl oL E K et B E 20 m j\gﬁ e o H5-i# 3Q14’§l 1<
% » f/ FH 2K HQoQ+7% M v o P FpHP2014F F T 2 K YoY+10%/2 + > 2014 &
NN AN, ) . j
i BH P S A e £ A T B AR1QL4E - B 2 1Q130E I (F] R
— TWSE — 3010

Aow s g B AR R AT A ) o fe E TR P 2014 o b ¥ -1 14902013
T kR © CMoney
2z
f

’Ki?(ﬂﬁ#f’i'ﬁ"lii‘i4"@.’°"l PEGOSEMERF as 1E) 0 20148 Z AT A K

HYOY+10% » 2014# 3+ 4 e 3 M & Al

LI A 2013 2014F 3013 4Q13 1Q14F 2Q14F 3Q14F 4Q14F
FEREE 34,398 38,561 9,127 8,908 8,871 9,518 10,318 9,854
FELA 3,104 3,542 851 808 804 879 961 899
TENE 1,019 1,350 289 253 263 336 404 347
fiis ¥ F 1,159 1,281 313 300 289 286 377 329
fiis EPS () 5.01 5.53 1.35 1.30 1.25 1.24 1.63 142
£ 415 (%) 9.02 9.19 9.32 9.07 9.06 9.23 9.31 9.12
FEAE F %) 2.96 3.50 3.17 2.84 2.96 3.53 391 3.52
Fis A E 5 (%) 3.37 3.32 3.43 3.37 3.26 3.00 3.65 3.34
¥ #12> YoY/QoQ(%) 9.04 12.10 4.46 -2.40 -0.41 7.30 8.40 -4.50
¥ i"} * YoY/QoQ (%) 20.77 32.47 6.57 -12.56 3.90 27.94 20.19 -14.02
Fiis ¥ F YoY/QoQ (%) 17.38 10.44 20.36 -4.16 -3.71 -0.98 31.78 -12.73
FALkm:CMoney > JS 3 iz 3L B RTIL A w i EPS

PEESETHE
FLF/# 1T



JihSun Holdings

“ JihSun Securities
Investment Consulting

WD oz

2014 & 4% 21 p

2 A FH RILCD/IC/S i 7 % * B P A SR

i
e

-

&= CALEMABAAERF PP ARASI B T/ L HEA FPDT &
BT ® -PCB/IMBZ St kT £ A X9t cnit B Ryl 2 3Wa % LEME
4 & NIRJSReNE FER AT B > DUupont-EKCend R Fe ke > < FERTH A P 25
e e g2 DA 4e2330 TT 244 ~ 2303 TT 5% 17 2 DRAMA % 5 F3u/
HAAPM A &S LR PR @R E - kBT PHPL R FHEFEELL AR
RIZA SLGELI AWM SISR iV E =2 F E > 2 @ 352317 TT #s ~2392TT
A& ~2308 TT ~iER ~3406 TT 2 &5 ; PCB/MB * R 2_~:2W.L. Gore &
Associated ~ EE 4 ~ S # T 1~ Asahi Kasei ~ Tokyo Juki ¥ g 7 chgg 505 fe ]
B AR - THEH 4P B EPCB/IMBHAZR H AR M AL 0 £ 2 ié
2357 TT #4#8 ~ 2376 TT # & ~2313TT &3 ~ 4958 TTF-5% % ~3037TT % &% ;
FPDJ&* 1 & "IZp 5 x’iii;&ﬁ%ﬁ&%ﬂp s s WA B g s HkE o~ FFATFE R b
B Eta 8 5 Jp sk B EARR & 2 LCD®  IC(¥-Megachips) % » % = & 322409 TT
5E N UBLTT HA 2 A E S E2 A SBaTAHei&i®p 422 2 EVA
22 £ ®Madico2-back sheet » ¥ B~18 « pE § 8 &7 A5 A A N P 0 AT A A TR S
i S flies I %2 23014TT L&~ k> 2163 ) ABRRMEBT P 5 Ao
AR ERELDL f BV o T B"ff*'" Baxs i 2anigipttads %*%
EHEAAE PP AL R B RFAEHE 40 %ﬁ CEREA S
RIRER B2 F2 P WL FEE2E A0 P o2 55~ 22 F ik
WK 50 o

E'BS

=

%]

"3

M- - 5 ¥ RBENA

2013/01~12 Sales NT$34.4 Billion 2012/01~12 Sales NT$31.5 Billion

\

B C/C MFPD mSemi M Green M Others EC/C MFPD mSemi M Green M Others

PEESETHE

¥27/x11F


http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=%u901A%u8A0A
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=FPD
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=%u986F%u793A%u5668
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=JSR
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=%u53F0%u7A4D%u96FB
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=%u806F%u96FB
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=%u5149%u789F%u6A5F
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=%u4F4F%u53CB%u5316%u5B78
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=%u9D3B%u6D77
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=%u6B63%u5D34
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=ASAHI%20KASEI
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=JUKI
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=%u9285%u7B94%u57FA%u677F
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=%u83EF%u78A9
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=%u6280%u5609
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=%u83EF%u901A
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=%u6B23%u8208
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=%u53CB%u9054
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=EVA
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=EVA
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=%u4FDD%u5229%u5354%u946B%u80FD%u6E90
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=%u9694%u96E2%u819C
http://www.moneydj.com/KMDJ/wiki/WikiViewer.aspx?Title=%u88FD%u85E5

JihSun Holdings
“ JihSun Securities
' Investment Consulting

BEIRE
2014 & 49 21 p

Sales Offices [EETT $HIEES

B=ijine (UsA
Shanghai San Jose
LA

Shenzhen

" o -
ong

South East Asia
& = Tainan
Kaohsiung

Malaysia sin. KR
Thailand [al] 2_A495 __0.2%
33.

Philippines

{::} Wah Lee Subsidiaries 63.7%
2013 consolidated sales i

TRk F2 o p BPAFEE

PRI B & 22014 # & & 4§ 4238561 i ~ (YoOY+12.1%) @ #i s & 412811 ~
(YoY+10.4%) > §{s EPS 5,53~ ; 2013% = £ & & § 12343.98% ~ (YoY+9%) » £ {1
9% (2012 9.1%) > ¥ ¥ 1% 10.19% ~(Y0oY+20.8%) > ¥ & 5 3%(2012 % 2.7%) » it
FA1L597 ~(YoY+17.4%) » #Li8EPS5.01~ » 2013# 5 * Wl ¢ fcigtp s * TR
BALZ k% 242.4% (2012# £45.8%) ~ Lo Ao B i RALKE 2 o AR B ICTE
22.2% (2012 i-18.9%) ~ L HAE# i RAd L17.6% (2012# i£16.6%) ~ ~ I it /LED/
S RE I R ERE M E S e T Rt 13.1% (2012# -13%) ~ H s
(L EZzAL a5 1 R4 2 518222 3 A £ R 0 i L E)1E4.8%
(2012 i#5.7%) ; 2013+# 7 Fw| et 5 ¢ £ B 1E63.7% ~ 7 BE33.7% ~ ATt
£2.4% ~ ¥ B 1£0.2% °

£ 2014 & § o7 $ £ YoY+10%2 b

EXAEASY UFTERAEY R A E B BT SO JI 5 AR (9%
M) DHEBRRL A F A% T TRk BE BapM T R KR
FOL(9% 1 T) 0 F1E A S AR LA A AP AL IF T g 2P
MEFER LI FFTAEA SRR A RS o #20144# ch JIF BT MIF L
2013 & Fok L b ot A LR TG B BRFT R E £5 2 H4 1014
AE Y IeEAQIB F T R ET A 4> BH2QUBATE A LR AT /E K
Lok R RS RN TR T BRIFRHREE Rk
YR % 2QL4% YT 2 K NQoQ+T7% > EH3QLA L T /L HaE/T G ko B/
AR AL RS R B E T S K e 0 1% 3QL4AY 1 £ £ 9 QoQ+7%
v 2 PAEY2014E F T H £ YOY+10% b 0 2014& AR F S B Ic
*E AT E > B ARIQLAE M- B AT1QL3E ] 0 A FE X A NRRE R RS-
BAFA(Y R Her AR LA ST B 2 BRF R A ANEA
PG A) e E2IRH 20148 cE by F R-IE 142020138 Ak B 4 F BT CE
(4o : 8070 TT &£ EF % £ &4 9 5)#-d 2013 31~ H 4¢ P|2014E Fh i~} o
T M A 6405 TT ot 4 o #2014 £ ] F £ & 9YoY+10% » pb ¢
2014# F2 4 FEpRF3~mE N PR A AT S G4.9% -

PEESETHE
$3F/HUT



JihSun Holdings
“ JihSun Securities
Investment Consulting

WD oz

2014 & 4% 21 p

WMo ~E22EMBY CRELH A

Semiconductor Supply Chain 2SI g

- Heating Dielectrics Photo
~ .‘ Process Deposition Lithography
r

Precursor/

Photo
Resist
Deaveloper

Chemical TRAP O L
Polyimide

Mechanical = Sl
Polishing
-  Slurry
- Pad

ot Fabrication Processes and lon
- PostiERar WL Products Implantation

Cleaner

Stripe - B2HEG
PR EEWhAE : STLAR JET Metallization - H2ZSOa - = =R
HE - T S EEE HF ~ -

Growth Driver: NHAOH -

o
Advanced processes & 'g‘jl-hfwr " e
market-share raise

- NH3

- WG
carFe
NRAP

[ ]

IC packaging and testing
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Wah Lee Provides over 90% of Material used in LCD TV
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High performance PCB/FBC
Engineering Matenals
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Carbon Fiber...
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I. High Performance Engineering Plastics
1. Case : Carbon Fiber - TORAY CFRP - PA Lo

2. Lens : OKP4 - ARTON -~ Hard Coated
Sheet
3. Insulating Strip - Battery Label : . = )J\Manliranle
PET FILM -~ PC FILM -~ PBT FILM LCMSEnsor — — e
4. Speaker : PET FILM
5. Charge Station : Phenolic Moundlng

Cover

Antenna I/O
o tor

Compound = == cha
6. Connector : LCP ~ PAST < _— > \ Battery
7. Reflector : PAST k‘ N 1/0 Connector PCB
8. Transformer /PFC: Phenolic Antenna FPC - Ankenws: WO Contiector

Mounding Compound
9. Inverter Bobbin : LCP
1. Others
1. Hik@xy Thermal Interface Materiaf§¥= v
2. Camera Module Auto-focus Actuator

Internal Structure

Heat Sink

Wireless
Network Card

Speaker

Speaker

Fan

Processor Memory Socket
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Products in PCB Industry PCBE%EEE’:
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Develop/
Etching/

= Dry Film

+ Lamination Machine
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Black oxide process
Brown oxide
process Copper
Surface Treatment

Inn-layer
Exposure

Dry film
lamination Strip

Ping

Dry Film
memp Mechanic p Cu plating mem)  lamination )

Out-layer
circuit Cu
plating

QOut-layer
Circuit

/Out- Iayer Etching

al drilling

» Release Film

Solder
Mask/Mar
k Printing

HASL/

. Routing/
Au Plating

V-cut

mm) Inspection =)
System

« AOL

Shot Test s

« CNC Router

» Beveling Machine » Screen Visual Inspection 13
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Solar Supply Chain KFGEEREFEH#

Solar Wafer

F Poly silicon wafer
+ BERRFR Single silicon wafer

— Solar Cell e

*NF3 . =POCL3 - NH3 - $RUE - $RIE Ag Paste, Al Paste
+ IC Chemical - SiH4 - tR/$84% Ag/Al Paste
_ + Texture etchant .

_— PV Module -

. Junctlon Box FEEPPE

+ Solar Cell - Solar Glass
» Back sheet
- EVA sheet

« INBEAXESBE S 4T System
+ EERF Solar Plants

> TV System

- AsH3 - PH3 - SiH4 ?;Z(GTE'A; el
_ - a (Tri Me a
NEi&= T/AI/Ti/AU PR - TMIn (Tri Methl Indium)

1 =saHH ‘ T2 ok e Ni/AG =PRSS =TI s it
= oPant Source
- p-GaN Z &&=, p =Mg (DCpMa. Si2HE)
InGaN/GaN - =5
’ MOWE BB mm | A
zﬁﬁgg _J n-GaN FE5 /&, n=Si
FZEE RIRETIR R RS GaN pE#ZE(30nm)
- SENOR ISR IR - == O IR (AI203)
- FMHRTIEILR - PSS BESSEERE

CEEE W) . sE/ Es W) smocs W) e  Remover
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LEDSS - PAST - LCP
% 10. *EpkSR/Bk 5a gi;E:;,u - B
RIS . W PH(EYER - Hybrid
- BiEsE WIS Epoxy)
- IEIE/IEER E=C - JSR LED Materiql

B0 8

S N El A% 52 HL
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Biotech Roadmap 4 {LEZHEBEFHE)

A A =i
Short Term Mid Term Long Term
(within 1 yr) (within 2 yrs) (2yrs 1)
BzE 7 HE R
Pharmaceutical Japan/Excipient
H /&=L

Japan/ Biomedical Material

4k 5 i/ A B

Taiwan/ Biomedical Material

dical |(ERTCEEHED)
/R R AR B IR

Taiwan/ Biotech Material

(=&AL EHE)
51 /Y8 I & B A
EM Plastic Materials in China

Medical Tools/ | & ii/—, _&RB&EFF — Medical Related Material
Equipment H g/ 72864 Japan/ Surgery Tools
51 & H /B8 AR 15 B8 A4 (A EEProject)in China
REE&S  |Sb/fRi@ e Taiwan
Dietary

Supplements O g/ 5 R R (G A (CF]) Japan 24
TR KR F2 > p FHAFET

BEAF2HRPFZ FRFHATIOMF 2 2015 £ & 58 FF

Biorr
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£49 0 B Nmd BATASARK A2 Y ML BH L S
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HEX

R 2012

RS NS 31,545

yEeq 2,858

2,014
844
480
1,323

988

B FTR zl\ 2,314

15 EPS (&) 4.27

E¥ % F (%)

BNk 9.06

¥EEF 2.67

L 5 T 4.19

FiLis d F = 3.13

YoY (%)

¥ 1.03

¥ENE -10.24

@ F 2.01

s ¥ 3.73

QoQ(%)

¥k

LS E

Fan X
fis @ F
FAL kiR © CMoney > JS 3 iz
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2013 2014F 4Q12 1013 2Q13 3Q13 4Q13
34,398 38,561 7,822 7,625 8,738 9,127 8,908
3,104 3,542 639 671 774 851 808
2,085 2,193 504 466 503 562 555
1,019 1,350 135 206 271 289 253
620 450 166 156 138 152 173
1,639 1,800 301 362 410 441 426
1,159 1,281 225 287 260 313 300
2,314 2,314 2,314 2,314 2,314 2,314 2,314
5.01 5.53 0.97 1.24 1.12 1.35 1.30
9.02 9.19 8.17 8.80 8.86 9.32 9.07
2.96 3.50 173 2.70 3.10 3.17 2.84
4.76 4.67 3.85 4.75 4.69 4.83 4.78
3.37 3.32 2.88 3.76 2.98 3.43 3.37
9.04 12.10 1157 -1.40 5.54 18.39 13.87
20.77 32.47 274.74 -14.93 20.31 19.86 87.06
23.85 9.81 521.28 14.43 28.65 1391 41.47
17.38 10.44 787.01 1552 18.87 5.86 33.11
1.47 252 14.59 4.46 -2.40
-43.97 54.36 3175 6.57 -12.56
2233 20.64 13.08 7.74 354
-23.78 27.66 9.24 20.36 -4.16
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2012 2013 4Q13 e FEA
14,931 17,074 17,074 WY EE R F
1,576 2,985 2,985 TR #R
0 0 0 SN
163 354 354 Al »
0 0 0 BEFRIIMEEERE
2,650 3,081 3,081 RS Y AN R
5,435 6,053 6,053 T BEELRFHE
93 0 0 AR R AR A
1,009 1,344 1,344 s B oA
68 61 61 ERE: P
20,366 23,127 23,127 T 7 HE 23 R
9,293 10,793 10,793 YEEBRENE
3,632 3,993 3,993 N EEEE AT AR R
2,326 2,678 2,678 Hrbl S AR AR T A MR
11,618 13,471 13,471 HE R IR T H R
2,314 2,314 2,314 E2IEAE RS ERA
2,314 2,314 2,314 V2 oY A TR A |
1,246 1,260 1,260 FFEBRERE
4,439 5,029 5,029 ‘B A R
0 0 0 & 3P AR
8,748 9,656 9,656 PN
34.75 38.66 38.66 2P0 R
160.68 158.19 158.19 REHT
129.49 127.73 127.73 &R &R
3.82 3.80 0.93 LR
57.05 58.25 58.25 EFweRsnE
12.57 13.55 3.41 AR ERE
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1Q14F  2Q14F
8,871 9,518
804 879
541 543
263 336
103 104
366 440
289 286
2,314 2,314
1.25 1.24
9.06 9.23
2.96 3.53
4.12 4.62
3.26 3.00
16.33 8.93
27.57 23.88
0.93 7.42
0.81 9.98
-0.41 7.30
3.90 27.94
-14.12 20.34
-3.71 -0.98
2012
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2

0
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0

0
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0

0
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0

-256

256
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10,318
961

557

404

127

531

377

2,314
1.63

9.31
3.91
5.14
3.65

13.05
39.71
20.28
20.41

8.40
20.19
20.64
31.78

2013
1,639
85

-286
-429

75

21,609
260

-578

251
1,408

4Q1L4F
9,854

899

552

347

116

463

329

2,314
1.42

9.12
3.52
4.70
3.34

10.62
37.38
8.81
9.64

-4.50
-14.02
-12.73
-12.73

4Q13
1,639

-429
75

408
242

-578

251
1,408
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